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2018 November 

Thurs. Nov. I, 2018 NY 
Fri. Nov. 2, 2018 NY-Paris 

7:43am Depart NY 
6:52pm Arrive Paris 
7:55pm to ARRIVE CDG via Lufthansa #2236 (Rec 
Sat Nov. 3, 2018 Paris 

10:03am to ARRIVE Paris via train 

3:10pm Karyna and her parents depart NY via United Air#1596 arrive Vegas 5:47pm (Rec Loc#AGKIKY) 
Stay at Wynn Las Vegas 

Sun. Nov. 4, 2018 Paris 
Reminder:' mom tally from Moscow to Venice to meet... (Rec. 
Reminder: Da Li ht Savin s Ends (Fall Back one hour) 
10:50am to ARRIVE via Aerojlot#2450 (Rec 
6:00pm to DEPART CDG via Czech Air (operated by Air France) #4769 (Rec. 
6:11pm to DEPART via train 
Mon. Nov. 5, 2018 Paris 
Reminder: Larr on holida Nov. 19-26 

W M10:50am to ARRIVE CDG via AF#4427 (Rec. 
5:50pm to DEPART CDG via Aeroflot#2459 (Rec.
Tues. Nov. 6, 2018 Paris 
12:40pm to ARRIVE CDG via Belavia #865 (Rec. 
4:30pm Karyna and her parents to depart Vegas via Southewest#172 for Albuquerqu arriving 7:00pm (Rec. 
Loc#QKWDHH) 
Wed. Nov. 7, 2018 

TBD Xavier Cartron(+33 6 14 09 86 20) 
12:38pmDEPART Paris for Milan 
1:33pmARRIVE Milan 
7:43pmDEPART Milan 
8:23pmARRIVE Proprad-Tatry 
8:40pmDEPART Proprad-Tatry 
10:20pmARRIVE Paris 
Thurs. Nov. 8, 2018 Paris 

..) 
12:30pm to ARRIVE CDG via Aeroflot#2454 (Rec. 
CHANGE4:15pm to DEPART CDG via Aeroflot#2463(Rec.
Fri. Nov. 9, 2018 Paris 
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1:30pm to DEPART CDG via AF4898 (Rec. 
2:59pm Kazyna and her parents to depart Albu uer ue via AA#2712 Connecting to AA#2708 in Dallas at 
6:38pm, Sir LGA at 11:03pm (Rec. 
1:30pm to DEPART CDG via AF4898 (Rec. 
Sat. Nov. 10, 2018 Paris 

12:10pm to ARRIVE CDG via Air France (operated by Ukraine Intl Aid#337.5 

Sun. Nov. 11, 2018 Paris-NY 
Reminder: Veteran's Day 

5:30am to DEPART CDG via Air France (operated by Ukraine Intl Air)#3369 

6:36amDepart Paris 
8:13amArrive NY 

9:35am to DEPART CDG via AF#1044 (Rec. 

Mon. Nov. 12, 2018 NY-PB 
Reminder: Swam on holiday Nov. 12-18, back to work Nov. 19 
Reminder: Veterans Day observed 

10:00am Appt w/James Ce to set up Ipad and phone 

10:45am SKYPEw/Michael Link (SKYPE address: MichaelL,Link1) 

11:00amAppt w/Jago (39 

11:3pmAppt w/Rich 

12:30pm LUNCHw/Steve Bannon 

2:00pmAppt w/Rich 

5:30pm Depart NY 
TBD Arrive PB 

Tues. Nov. 13,2018 PB 
Reminder: Misha ai 

Wed. Nov. 14, 2018 PB 
Reminder: Plumbers to do preliminary testing at 71st 

2:10pm Karyna's parents to depart JFK via Aeroflot#101 (Rec. 

Thurs. Nov. 15, 2018 PB-Zorro 

TBD Depart PB 
TBD Arrive Zorro 

Fri. Nov. 16, 2018 Zorro 
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Sat. Nov. 17, 2018 Zorro 
Reminder: Barnaby Marsh has tickets to the score reading of Tosca at 10:30am 

Sun. Nov. 18, 2018 Zorro-PB 
Mon. Nov. 19 2018 PB 
Reminder: Larry on holiday Nov. 19-26 
Reminder: Sonam back to work today 

Tues. Nov. 20 2018 PB 
Wed. Nov. 21 2018 PB 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday (Back in office Nov. 26) 

Fri. Nov. 23, 2018 PB-LSJ 

TBD Deport PB 
TBD Arrive LSJ 

5:20pm to return to JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. ) 

Sat. Nov. 24 201.1 
Reminder: to travel from Hong Kong to Moscow today (Rec. ) 
Reminder: Joscha Bach to fly from Boston to LA for conference (Rec. Loc#TMDLVY) 

Sun. Nov. 25, 2018 LSJ 
Mon. Nov. 26, 2018 LSJ 
Reminder: Rich Kahn back in the office today 

Tues. Nov. 27, 2018 LSJ 
Wed. Nov. 28, 2018 LSJ-PB

TBD Depart LSJ 
TBD Arrive PB 

Thurs. Nov. 29, 2018 PB 
Fri. Nov. 30, 2018 PB 
Reminder: Fire Suppressions system inspected by the FDNY today at 71 along with plumbers 
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